

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl)No.3 6 8 8 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgment & order dated in 30/ 0 5 / 2 0 0 7 in Crl.Misc.  
No.3 5 1 9 1 / 2 0 0 7 in Crl.Revision No.2 5 1 of 20 0 7 of the High  
Court of Punj ab & Haryan a at Chandigarh)

David Masih

Petitioner (s)

V E R S U S

State of Punj ab and Anr.

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/ 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E Dr. JUS T I C E ARI J I T PA S A Y A T

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E D.K. JA I N

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Ka m a k s h i S. Mehlwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice.

Let the petitioner be released on bail of Rs. 2 5 , 0 0 0 /- with two  
sureties of the like amount to the satisfaction of the Chief Judicial  
Magistrate, J al a ndh a r in Criminal Complaint No.2 9 2 of 20 0 1 .

(Neena Verm a)  
Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)  
Court Master